BUNN® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice. Such revisions do not entitle
the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements, additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.
For most current specifications and other info visit bunn.com.
Created on:
06/15/2017
单头 TF DBC SST
35.7" x 19.2" x 12.1"
(90.7cm x 48.8cm x 30.7cm)
咖啡桶需要单独购买
每小时能冲煮16.3 to 18.9加仑(61.7 to 71.5L) 完美咖啡
通过预浸泡，脉冲煮，数字控制，大喷头等实现完美萃取咖啡；咖
啡浓度通过稀释水来实现。
简单的安装和机器设置校准。另外可通过电脑（需要Windows英文
操作系统）和BrewWISE配方编写器来创建配方存储卡和专用咖啡斗
保养套件: 39641.0000
SplashGard® funnel（带防溅功能的咖啡斗）和可选的咖啡斗锁进
一步提高安全性
机器可以存储各种咖啡配方，通过不同的水量，稀释水，脉冲煮方
式，浸泡时间来实现（需用BrewWISE配方编写器）
ThermoFresh® servers（有专利的保温桶）通过真空保温咖啡几
小时。
有 1/2, 1 or 1 1/2 加仑 (1.9, 3.8 or 5.7L) 选择键
在空闲时段，节电模式可以降低水箱的水温
通过智能咖啡斗（SplashGard® 带防溅功能）和无线射频技术，
所有带有BrewWISE 技术的磨豆机和咖啡机，都可以实现无差错的
连接操作
证书:
规格书 其余功能
龙头位置: 低 BrewWISE订货号 #: 34800.0012
水源: 水管
颜色: 不锈钢
咖啡斗: 不锈钢智能
  电气 & 产能
电压 电流 功率 电线 插头 8oz 杯/小时
236ml 杯/小时
进水温度      相数 # 电线数
加接地线 频率
220-240 14.5-15.7 3180-3780 是 欧标 16A 171 60°F (15.5°C) 1 2 50-60
进水要求 CAD Drawings
PSI kPa Fitting Supplied Water Flow Required (GPM)
20-90 138-621 3/8" Male Flare Fitting -
2D Revit KLC
•
BUNN® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice. Such revisions do not entitle
the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements, additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.
For most current specifications and other info visit bunn.com.
Created on:
06/15/2017
机器 包装后
宽 高 深 Width Height Depth 重量 体积
英制 12.1 in. 35.7 in. 19.2 in. - - - 60.150 lbs 8.131 ft³
公制 30.7 cm 90.7 cm 48.8 cm - - - 27.284 kgs 0.230 m³
BUNN® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice. Such revisions do not entitle
the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements, additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.
For most current specifications and other info visit bunn.com.
Created on:
06/15/2017
相关产品 & 附件:Single TF DBC SST(34800.0012)
G9-2T DBC磨豆机
33700.0000 Product #:
BREWWISE 编写器
34444.0000 Product #:
配方存储卡
34447.0000 Product #:
广告词存储卡
34448.0000 Product #:
BUNN® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice. Such revisions do not entitle
the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements, additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.
For most current specifications and other info visit bunn.com.
Created on:
06/15/2017
咖啡桶:Single TF DBC SST(34800.0012)
TF SERVER, DSG2
1G/3.8L 带液晶显示
42700.0000Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2
1G/3.8L BLK带液晶显示
42700.0001Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2 1G
CD带液晶，底座拆卸式
42700.0003Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2 1G
BLK CD带液晶，底座拆卸式
42700.0004Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2 1.5G
SST带液晶
42750.0000Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2 1.5G
BLK带液晶
42750.0001Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2 1.5G
CD带液晶，底座拆卸式
42750.0003Product #:
TF SERVER, DSG2 1.5G
BLK CD带液晶，底座拆卸式
42750.0010Product #:
TF SERVER, 1G/3.8L
MECH  U型管路显示
44000.0000Product #:
TF SERVER, 1G/3.8L
MECH BLK  U型管路显示
44000.0001Product #:
TF SERVER, 1.5G/5.7L
MECH    U型管路显示
44050.0000Product #:
TF SERVER, 1.5G/5.7L
MECH BLK    U型管路显示
44050.0001Product #: